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14 —Classiflcation of Chartered Bank Deposit Liabilities Payable to the Public in Canada 
in Canadian Currency as at Sept. 30, 1956 and 1957 

1956 1957 

Deposit Accounts 
of the Public of— 

Personal 
Savings 
Deposit 

Accounts 

Other 
Deposit 

Accounts of 
the Public 

Total 
Deposit 

Accounts of 
the Public 

Personal 
Savings 
Deposit 

Accounts 

Other 
Deposit 

Accounts of 
the Public 

Total 
Deposit 

Accounts of 
the Public 

No. 

4,759,694 

2,892,455 

1,280,877 

55,942 

975 

No. 

663,436 

517,352 

262,833 

46,017 

5,674 

No. 

5,423,030 

3,409,807 

1,543,710 

101,959 

6,649 

No. 

4,866,268 

2,949,492 

1,355,253 

57,452 

814 

No. 

761,023 

612,645 

286,735 

49,132 

5,397 

No. 

5,627,291 

JIM or over but less than $1,000 

$1,000 or over but less than $10,000.. 

$10,000 or over but less than $100,000. 

No. 

4,759,694 

2,892,455 

1,280,877 

55,942 

975 

No. 

663,436 

517,352 

262,833 

46,017 

5,674 

No. 

5,423,030 

3,409,807 

1,543,710 

101,959 

6,649 

No. 

4,866,268 

2,949,492 

1,355,253 

57,452 

814 

No. 

761,023 

612,645 

286,735 

49,132 

5,397 

3,562,137 

1,641,988 

106,584 

6,211 

No. 

4,759,694 

2,892,455 

1,280,877 

55,942 

975 

No. 

663,436 

517,352 

262,833 

46,017 

5,674 

No. 

5,423,030 

3,409,807 

1,543,710 

101,959 

6,649 

No. 

4,866,268 

2,949,492 

1,355,253 

57,452 

814 

No. 

761,023 

612,645 

286,735 

49,132 

5,397 

8,989,843 1,495,313 10,485,155 9,229,379 1,314,932 10,941,211 8,989,843 1,495,313 10,485,155 9,229,379 1,314,932 

15.—Classification of Chartered Bank Loans in Canadian Currency as at 
Dec. 31,1956 and 1957 

Class of Loan 1956 1957 

General Loans-

$'000,000 

786.1 
SIS.S 
S7.9 

4S4-9 

129.7 
227.0 

1,215.8 
es.4 
et.9 

S08.0 
198. t 
It.7 

150.9 
101.0 
144-7 
157.5 
48.5 
59.9 

690.0 
394.5 
312.2 
151.9 
394.7 
90.3 

$'000,000 

725.1 

$'000,000 

786.1 
SIS.S 
S7.9 

4S4-9 

129.7 
227.0 

1,215.8 
es.4 
et.9 

S08.0 
198. t 
It.7 

150.9 
101.0 
144-7 
157.5 
48.5 
59.9 

690.0 
394.5 
312.2 
151.9 
394.7 
90.3 

156.6 

$'000,000 

786.1 
SIS.S 
S7.9 

4S4-9 

129.7 
227.0 

1,215.8 
es.4 
et.9 

S08.0 
198. t 
It.7 

150.9 
101.0 
144-7 
157.5 
48.5 
59.9 

690.0 
394.5 
312.2 
151.9 
394.7 
90.3 

48.0 

$'000,000 

786.1 
SIS.S 
S7.9 

4S4-9 

129.7 
227.0 

1,215.8 
es.4 
et.9 

S08.0 
198. t 
It.7 

150.9 
101.0 
144-7 
157.5 
48.5 
59.9 

690.0 
394.5 
312.2 
151.9 
394.7 
90.3 

410.5 

Farmers— 

$'000,000 

786.1 
SIS.S 
S7.9 

4S4-9 

129.7 
227.0 

1,215.8 
es.4 
et.9 

S08.0 
198. t 
It.7 

150.9 
101.0 
144-7 
157.5 
48.5 
59.9 

690.0 
394.5 
312.2 
151.9 
394.7 
90.3 

125.4 

$'000,000 

786.1 
SIS.S 
S7.9 

4S4-9 

129.7 
227.0 

1,215.8 
es.4 
et.9 

S08.0 
198. t 
It.7 

150.9 
101.0 
144-7 
157.5 
48.5 
59.9 

690.0 
394.5 
312.2 
151.9 
394.7 
90.3 

223.7 

Industry 

$'000,000 

786.1 
SIS.S 
S7.9 

4S4-9 

129.7 
227.0 

1,215.8 
es.4 
et.9 

S08.0 
198. t 
It.7 

150.9 
101.0 
144-7 
157.5 
48.5 
59.9 

690.0 
394.5 
312.2 
151.9 
394.7 
90.3 

1,309.7 

$'000,000 

786.1 
SIS.S 
S7.9 

4S4-9 

129.7 
227.0 

1,215.8 
es.4 
et.9 

S08.0 
198. t 
It.7 

150.9 
101.0 
144-7 
157.5 
48.5 
59.9 

690.0 
394.5 
312.2 
151.9 
394.7 
90.3 

71.« 

$'000,000 

786.1 
SIS.S 
S7.9 

4S4-9 

129.7 
227.0 

1,215.8 
es.4 
et.9 

S08.0 
198. t 
It.7 

150.9 
101.0 
144-7 
157.5 
48.5 
59.9 

690.0 
394.5 
312.2 
151.9 
394.7 
90.3 

6S.4 

$'000,000 

786.1 
SIS.S 
S7.9 

4S4-9 

129.7 
227.0 

1,215.8 
es.4 
et.9 

S08.0 
198. t 
It.7 

150.9 
101.0 
144-7 
157.5 
48.5 
59.9 

690.0 
394.5 
312.2 
151.9 
394.7 
90.3 

IS4.5 

$'000,000 

786.1 
SIS.S 
S7.9 

4S4-9 

129.7 
227.0 

1,215.8 
es.4 
et.9 

S08.0 
198. t 
It.7 

150.9 
101.0 
144-7 
157.5 
48.5 
59.9 

690.0 
394.5 
312.2 
151.9 
394.7 
90.3 

107.6 
Furniture 

$'000,000 

786.1 
SIS.S 
S7.9 

4S4-9 

129.7 
227.0 

1,215.8 
es.4 
et.9 

S08.0 
198. t 
It.7 

150.9 
101.0 
144-7 
157.5 
48.5 
59.9 

690.0 
394.5 
312.2 
151.9 
394.7 
90.3 

SO.S 

$'000,000 

786.1 
SIS.S 
S7.9 

4S4-9 

129.7 
227.0 

1,215.8 
es.4 
et.9 

S08.0 
198. t 
It.7 

150.9 
101.0 
144-7 
157.5 
48.5 
59.9 

690.0 
394.5 
312.2 
151.9 
394.7 
90.3 

164.7 

$'000,000 

786.1 
SIS.S 
S7.9 

4S4-9 

129.7 
227.0 

1,215.8 
es.4 
et.9 

S08.0 
198. t 
It.7 

150.9 
101.0 
144-7 
157.5 
48.5 
59.9 

690.0 
394.5 
312.2 
151.9 
394.7 
90.3 

169.1 
Petroleum and products 
Teitiles, leather and clothing . . . . 

$'000,000 

786.1 
SIS.S 
S7.9 

4S4-9 

129.7 
227.0 

1,215.8 
es.4 
et.9 

S08.0 
198. t 
It.7 

150.9 
101.0 
144-7 
157.5 
48.5 
59.9 

690.0 
394.5 
312.2 
151.9 
394.7 
90.3 

108.g 
150. S 

Transportation equipment 

$'000,000 

786.1 
SIS.S 
S7.9 

4S4-9 

129.7 
227.0 

1,215.8 
es.4 
et.9 

S08.0 
198. t 
It.7 

150.9 
101.0 
144-7 
157.5 
48.5 
59.9 

690.0 
394.5 
312.2 
151.9 
394.7 
90.3 

es.e 
Other products 

$'000,000 

786.1 
SIS.S 
S7.9 

4S4-9 

129.7 
227.0 

1,215.8 
es.4 
et.9 

S08.0 
198. t 
It.7 

150.9 
101.0 
144-7 
157.5 
48.5 
59.9 

690.0 
394.5 
312.2 
151.9 
394.7 
90.3 

ei.9 

Merchandisers . . . . 

$'000,000 

786.1 
SIS.S 
S7.9 

4S4-9 

129.7 
227.0 

1,215.8 
es.4 
et.9 

S08.0 
198. t 
It.7 

150.9 
101.0 
144-7 
157.5 
48.5 
59.9 

690.0 
394.5 
312.2 
151.9 
394.7 
90.3 

724.5 
Instalment and other finance companies 

$'000,000 

786.1 
SIS.S 
S7.9 

4S4-9 

129.7 
227.0 

1,215.8 
es.4 
et.9 

S08.0 
198. t 
It.7 

150.9 
101.0 
144-7 
157.5 
48.5 
59.9 

690.0 
394.5 
312.2 
151.9 
394.7 
90.3 

281.2 
Construction contractors 

$'000,000 

786.1 
SIS.S 
S7.9 

4S4-9 

129.7 
227.0 

1,215.8 
es.4 
et.9 

S08.0 
198. t 
It.7 

150.9 
101.0 
144-7 
157.5 
48.5 
59.9 

690.0 
394.5 
312.2 
151.9 
394.7 
90.3 

253.5 

$'000,000 

786.1 
SIS.S 
S7.9 

4S4-9 

129.7 
227.0 

1,215.8 
es.4 
et.9 

S08.0 
198. t 
It.7 

150.9 
101.0 
144-7 
157.5 
48.5 
59.9 

690.0 
394.5 
312.2 
151.9 
394.7 
90.3 

173.1 
Other business 

$'000,000 

786.1 
SIS.S 
S7.9 

4S4-9 

129.7 
227.0 

1,215.8 
es.4 
et.9 

S08.0 
198. t 
It.7 

150.9 
101.0 
144-7 
157.5 
48.5 
59.9 

690.0 
394.5 
312.2 
151.9 
394.7 
90.3 

412.7 

$'000,000 

786.1 
SIS.S 
S7.9 

4S4-9 

129.7 
227.0 

1,215.8 
es.4 
et.9 

S08.0 
198. t 
It.7 

150.9 
101.0 
144-7 
157.5 
48.5 
59.9 

690.0 
394.5 
312.2 
151.9 
394.7 
90.3 115.0 

$'000,000 

786.1 
SIS.S 
S7.9 

4S4-9 

129.7 
227.0 

1,215.8 
es.4 
et.9 

S08.0 
198. t 
It.7 

150.9 
101.0 
144-7 
157.5 
48.5 
59.9 

690.0 
394.5 
312.2 
151.9 
394.7 
90.3 

Totals, General Loans 4,392.2 4,343.9 4,392.2 

Other Loans-
Provincial governments 95.0 

176.6 
89.4 
67.6 

169.4 
372.5 

88.9 
Municipal governments and school districts 

95.0 
176.6 
89.4 
67.6 

169.4 
372.5 

193.1 
stockbrokers 

95.0 
176.6 
89.4 
67.6 

169.4 
372.5 

57.5 
Investment dealers. 

95.0 
176.6 
89.4 
67.6 

169.4 
372.5 

133.0 
176.1 

tinun dealers and exporters 

95.0 
176.6 
89.4 
67.6 

169.4 
372.5 412.4 

95.0 
176.6 
89.4 
67.6 

169.4 
372.5 

Totals, Other Loans 970.5 1,0*1.0 970.5 

Totals, Loans in Canadian Currency 5,362.6 5,404.9 

— 
5,362.6 


